
CHECKED BY 

DEALT BY

SD/B1-01
DRG. No.DESIGN BY

SCALE

PROJECT: 

DRAWING TITLE :

REVISED SUBMISSION  DRAWING FOR THE PROPOSED
 GROUP HOUSING  AT PLOT-NO.GH-07

ARCHITECT'S SIGN.

OWNER'S SIGN

BLOCK-B1_GROUND & TYPICAL FLOOR(1st TO 14th) PLAN

e

w

ne

sw

se

nw

AREA DIAGRAM-TYPICAL FLOOR

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

ROOM

3500 x 2750

KITCHEN

1915 x 2750

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOWER

ENTRY

FIRE

EXIT

LIFT LIFT

1
5

0
0

 
M

M
 
 
W

I
D

E
 
 
C

O
R

R
D

I
O

R

1
5

0
0

 
M

M
 
 
W

I
D

E
 
 
C

O
R

R
D

I
O

R

E
L

E
C

.

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

ROOM

3500 x 2750

KITCHEN

1915 x 2750

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

UP

UP

UP

UP

5000 1500 5000

2
8
6
5

4
4
1
5

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
5
5
0

2
7
1
5

3
6
1
0

1
6
0
0

2
9
4
5

1
5
5
0

2
8
4
9

1
5
5
0

2
8
6
5

715 715

2
5
6
5

1
5
0

1200 3500

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

1915 3500

5415

3500

2
7
5
0

3050

3
1
1
5

2
4
0
0

1200

1
4
5
0

1200

1200

1
4
5
0

1915

1915

3155

2440

715

1915

455

1915

3
1
1
5

3050

1600

1
6
0
0

2500

1
6
0
0

1850 2850

3
1
1
5

3050

36001500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0

1
5
0
0

2440

2655 1500 230

600 1500 3000 1500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0

1
5
0
0

2
5
6
5

1
5
0

12003500

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

19153500

5415

3500

2
7
5
0

3050

3
1
1
5

2
4
0
0

1200

1
4
5
0

1200

1200

1
4
5
0

1915

1915

1945

1915

455

1915

1
4
5
0

1
4
5
0

2
8
6
5

4
4
1
5

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
5
5
0

2
7
1
5

3
6
1
0

1
6
0
0

2
9
4
5

1
5
5
0

2
8
4
9

1
5
5
0

2
8
6
5

5000 1500 5000

B

B

A A

FIN. FLOOR

LEVEL(+)450

18502850

1850 2850

BEDROOM

3050X3115

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

LOBBY

2850X2400

2
4
0
0

2
7
5
0

BEDROOM

3050X3115

LOBBY

2850X2400

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

BEDROOM

3050X3115

LOBBY

2850X2400

2
4
0
0

2
7
5
0

2
4
0
0

3
1
1
5

3
1
1
5

2
4
0
0

3050

3050

2850 1850

BEDROOM

3050X3115

LOBBY

2850X2400

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

BEDROOM

3050X3115

BEDROOM

3050X3115

1850 2850 18502850

LOBBY

2850X2400

LOBBY

2850X2400

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

UP

DN

UP

DN

LIFT LIFT

E
L

E
C

.

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN (1st to 14th)

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

ROOM

3500 x 2750

KITCHEN

1915 x 2750

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

1
5

0
0

 
M

M
 
 
W

I
D

E
 
 
C

O
R

R
D

I
O

R

1
5

0
0

 
M

M
 
 
W

I
D

E
 
 
C

O
R

R
D

I
O

R

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

ROOM

3500 x 2750

KITCHEN

1915 x 2750

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

ROOM

3500 x 2750

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

TOILET

1800 x 1250

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

1200 MM

WIDE

BALCONY

5000 1500 5000

2
8
6
5

4
4
1
5

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
5
5
0

2
7
1
5

3
6
1
0

1
6
0
0

2
9
4
5

1
5
5
0

2
8
4
9

1
5
5
0

2
8
6
5

715 715

2
5
6
5

1
5
0

1200 3500

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

1915 3500

5415

3500

2
7
5
0

1200

1
4
5
0

1200

1200

1
4
5
0

1915

1915

3155

2440

715

1915

455

1915

3050

1600

1
6
0
0

2500

1
6
0
0

3050

36001500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0

1
5
0
0

2440

2655 1500 230

600 1800 2700 1500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0

1
5
0
0

2
5
6
5

1
5
0

12003500

2
7
5
0

2
7
5
0

19153500

5415

3500

2
7
5
0

1200

1
4
5
0

1200

1200

1
4
5
0

1915

1915

1945

1915

455

1915

3050

3050

1
4
5
0

1
4
5
0

2
8
6
5

4
4
1
5

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
5
5
0

2
7
1
5

3
6
1
0

1
6
0
0

2
9
4
5

1
5
5
0

2
8
4
9

1
5
5
0

2
8
6
5

5000 1500 5000

3
7
5
2

1500

B

A A

B

BEDROOM

3050X3115

LOBBY

2850X2400

BEDROOM

3050X3115

LOBBY

2850X2400

1850 2850

2
4
0
0

2
7
5
0

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

18502850

2
4
0
0

2
7
5
0

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

3
1
1
5

3
1
1
5

BEDROOM

3050X3115

BEDROOM

3050X3115

3
1
1
5

3
1
1
5

LOBBY

2850X2400

LOBBY

2850X2400

1850 2850

2
4
0
0

2
7
5
0

18502850

2
4
0
0

2
7
5
0

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

2
4
0
0

1850 2850

2
7
5
0

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

KITCHEN

1850 x 2750

1850

2
7
5
0

2
4
0
0

2850

LOBBY

2850X2400

LOBBY

2850X2400

3050

3
1
1
5

3050

3
1
1
5

BEDROOM

3050X3115

BEDROOM

3050X3115

TERRACE PLAN

LIFT

MACHINE

ROOM-01

M.R. TOS.

LEVEL(+)45775

LIFT

MACHINE

ROOM-02

M.R. TOS.

LEVEL(+)45775

E
L

E
C

.

UP UP

DN

DN

RIDGE LINE

R
I
D

G
E

 
L
I
N

E

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

KHURRA

RIDGE LINE

R
I
D

G
E

 
L
I
N

E

KHURRAKHURRA

KHURRA
KHURRA

1
5
0
0

1
5
0

1
5
0
0

2100

150021003115

1
5
0
0

1
5
0
0

1
5
0

6945

3
6
1
0

4385

3
5
3
0

9
4
0

2380

2100

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

2100

3
5
3
0

9
4
0

2380

3155

3
6
1
0

5715 1500

1500 1770

1500 3000

T E R R A C E

TOP OF TERRACE

SLAB LEVEL(+)44275

T E R R A C E

TOP OF TERRACE

SLAB LEVEL(+)44275

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

1200 MM

HEIGHT PARAPET

B

A A

B

AV

100Ø FIRE LINE

PVC

DOMESTIC/FIRE

TANK 15+5 KL

MACHINE

ROOM

ROOF

PVC

FLUSHING

 TANK

7.5KL

M.R. ROOF

LEVEL(+)47875

TOP OF MUMTY

SLAB LEVEL(+)47025

MUMTY-01

TERRACE

MACHINE

ROOM

ROOF

M.R. ROOF

LEVEL(+)47875

TOP OF MUMTY

SLAB LEVEL(+)47025

MUMTY-01

TERRACE

T E R R A C E

BELOW

T E R R A C E

BELOW

MUMTY & MACHINE ROOM

TERRACE PLAN

5715

3
6
1
0

3
5
3
0

2560 2560

3
5
3
0

6945

3
6
1
0

3
1
3
6
4

14645

1200 1200

2
7
1
5

1
5
0

1375 1025

485

4
4
1
5

2400

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
5
0

1
4
0
0

1
4
1
5

2850

935

1200

485

3
6
1
0

3640

1
6
0
0

1
6
0
0

1600 1600 4385

1
6
0
0

1
6
0
0

3
7
5
0

1500

1200 1945

2
7
1
6

1
5
0

1025 2120

4
4
1
5

1230

3145

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
4
0
0

1
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
4
1
5

1945

1200

935 745

1
4
5
0

370

1
5
3
5

6000

3
1
5
0

1
6
4
5

1
3
0
0

1
5
0

1
4
0
0

935

1200 745

1
4
5
0

1680

3595

2
8
4
9

1
4
0
0

1
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
5
6
5

1945

1200

1680

745

1
4
0
0

1
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
5
6
5

1200

935

2850

2
8
4
9

1
6
4
5

1
3
0
0

1
5
0

1
4
0
0

935

1200

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

935

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

FIRE

STAIRCASE

LIFT LIFT

FS

L1L1

B1

B2 B2

B3

B3B3

B3

B4
B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

A01

A02

S1

A03

A04

1680

1945

1
4
5
0

A06

A07

A08

A09

A10

A14

A15

A15

A15

A16

A16

A17

A18

A19

A20

A21

A25

3595

A24

A26

AREA DIAGRAM- GROUND FLOOR

A

MUMTY-01

TERRACE

MUMTY-02

TERRACE

MACHINE

ROOM-01

3
6
1
0

3
5
3
0

5715 6945

2560 2560

MUMTY & MACHINE ROOM

 AREA DIAGRAM

3
1
3
6
4

14645

1200 1200

2
7
1
5

1
5
0

1375 1025

485

4
4
1
5

2400

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
5
0

1
4
0
0

1
4
1
5

2850

935

1200

485

3
6
1
0

3640

1
6
0
0

1
6
0
0

1600 1600 4385

1
6
0
0

1
6
0
0

3
7
5
0

1500

1200 1945

2
7
1
6

1
5
0

1025 2120

4
4
1
5

1230

3145

1
5
0
0

1
3
5
0

1
4
0
0

1
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
4
1
5

1945

1200

935 745

1
4
5
0

370

1
5
3
5

6000

3
1
5
0

1
6
4
5

1
3
0
0

1
5
0

1
4
0
0

935

1200 745

1
4
5
0

1680

3595

2
8
4
9

1
4
0
0

1
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
5
6
5

1945

1200

1680

745

1
4
0
0

1
5
0

1
3
0
0

1
5
6
5

1200

935

2850

2
8
4
9

1
6
4
5

1
3
0
0

1
5
0

1
4
0
0

935

1200

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

935

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

FIRE

STAIRCASE

LIFT LIFT

FS

L1L1

B1

B2 B2

B3

B3B3

B3

B4
B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

A01

A02

S1

A03

A04

1680

1945

1
4
5
0

A06

A07

A08

A09

A10

A14

A15

A15

A15

A16

A16

A17

A18

A19

A20

A21

A25

3595

A24

A26

A



CHECKED BY 

DEALT BY

SD/B1-02
DRG. No.DESIGN BY

SCALE

PROJECT: 

DRAWING TITLE :

REVISED SUBMISSION  DRAWING FOR THE PROPOSED
 GROUP HOUSING  AT PLOT-NO.GH-07

ARCHITECT'S SIGN.

OWNER'S SIGN

BLOCK-B1_ELEVATION

e

w

ne

sw

se

nw

1
2

0
0

1
5

5
0

8
5

0

3
6

0
0

1
2

0
0

1
5

5
0

8
5

0

3
6

0
0

1
2

0
0

1
5

5
0

8
5

0

3
6

0
0



CHECKED BY 

DEALT BY

SD/B1-03
DRG. No.DESIGN BY

SCALE

PROJECT: 

DRAWING TITLE :

REVISED SUBMISSION  DRAWING FOR THE PROPOSED
 GROUP HOUSING  AT PLOT-NO.GH-07

ARCHITECT'S SIGN.

OWNER'S SIGN

BLOCK-B1_SECTION

e

w

ne

sw

se

nw

LIFT PIT

LIFT

 WELL

LIFT

 WELL

LIFT

 WELL

LIFT

 WELL

LIFT

 WELL

MUMTY

R-146.25(20EQ)

T-300

W-1500

1
2

0
0

1
5

5
0

8
5

0

3
6

0
0

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

C
O

R
R

I
D

O
O

R
C

O
R

R
I
D

O
O

R
C

O
R

R
I
D

O
O

R

1
2

0
0

1
2

0
0

1
5

5
0

8
5

0

3
6

0
0


	AR TOWER B1
	AR TOWER B1-01
	AR TOWER B1-02

